
OFFENSE

QB 11 Zach Lunsford 6-02 200 SR
12 Eli Graf 5-09 155 SO

HB 44 Eli Owens 6-03 225 SO
2 Aaron Davis 5-10 210 SR

RB 9 Jordan Harris 5-10 170 SR
5 Juwelz Scales 5-10 170 JR

FL 18 Brennen Duggan 5-10 165 JR
8 Colby Barrett 6-10 180 FR

SE 4 Luke Cannon 6-03 165 SO
6 Kaelin Griffin 6-02 170 SR

PCE 7 Elijah Cannon 6-00 205 JR
3 Dawson Sweetland 6-00 150 JR

LT 79 Lance Williams 6-04 275 SR
50 Tyler Spurling 6-01 205 SR

LG 63 Isaiah Emert 6-00 255 SO
74 Benjamin Lewis 6-00 290 SO

C 54 Riley Long 6-02 235 SR
63 Isaiah Emert 6-00 255 SO

RG 68 Mason Martin 6-02 230 SO
64 Canaan Spurling 6-03 270 JR

RT 53 Tyler Jeffries 6-05 285 SR
58 Rhyin McCourt 6-00 270 SO

DEFENSE

DE 45 Joe McCord 6-01 230 JR
82 Bryce Hayes 6-03 215 JR

NG 33 Samir Shereef 6-03 214 SR
79 Lance Williams 6-04 275 SR

DE 1 Kaden Bogan 6-00 200 JR
54 Riley Long 6-02 235 SR

SLB 5 Juwelz Scales 5-10 170 JR
4 Luke Cannon 6-03 165 SO

MLB 56 Brayden Cornett 5-10 190 JR
44 Eli Owens 6-03 225 SO

WLB 2 Aaron Davis 5-10 210 SR
25 Blair Goodsen 5-10 195 FR

NB 7 Elijah Cannon 6-00 205 JR
13 Reed Gossett 5-06 155 JR

C 18 Brennen Duggan 5-10 165 JR
6 Kaelin Griffin 6-02 170 SR

SS 8 Colby Barrett 6-10 180 FR
3 Dawson Sweetland 6-00 150 JR

FS 9 Jordan Harris 5-10 170 SR
16 Garrison Stephens 6-01 170 SO

C 12 Eli Graf 5-09 155 SO
4 Luke Cannon 6-03 165 SO

SPECIAL

S 56 Brayden Cornett 5-10 190 JR
44 Eli Owens 6-03 225 SO

H 11 Zach Lunsford 6-02 200 SR
15 Graham Coulter 6-04 185 SO

K 20 Bacon Lauderback 6-00 155 JR
19 Kyrin Tyson 5-11 202 FR

P 20 Bacon Lauderback 6-00 155 JR
9 Jordan Harris 5-10 170 SR

KR 9 Jordan Harris 5-10 170 SR
18 Brennen Duggan 5-10 165 JR
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